
Children should attend school for 190 days in the academic year 

PLEASE NOTE THAT HOLIDAYS TAKEN IN TERM TIME WILL NOT BE AUTHORISED 

 

 

Grange Primary School 

School Calendar 

2023-2024 
 

Autumn Term 

INSET Day: staff training Monday 4th September 2023 

INSET Day: staff training Tuesday 5th September 2023 

First day of Autumn Term for 

pupils 

Wednesday 6th September 2023 

Half-term (School closed) Monday 23rd - Friday 27th October 2023 

First day after half term Monday 30th October 2023 

Last day of Autumn term Wednesday 20th December 2023 

Spring Term 

INSET Day: staff training Monday 8th January 2024 

First day of Spring Term for 

pupils 

Tuesday 9th January 2024 

Tutorial Day (School closed 

except for parent meetings) 

Friday 9th February 2024 

Half-term (School closed) Monday 12th - Friday 16th February 2024 

First day after half term Monday 19th February 2024 

Last day of Spring term Thursday 28th March 2024 

Easter holiday (School closed) Friday 29th March – Friday 12th April 2024 

Summer Term 

INSET Day: staff training Monday 15th April 2024 

First day of Summer term for 

pupils 

Tuesday 16th April 2024 

May Day Bank Holiday 

(School closed) 

Monday 6th May 2024 

Half-term (School closed) Monday 27th - Friday 31st May 2024 

First day after half term Monday 3rd June 2024 

Last day of Summer term Thursday 25th July 2024 

INSET DAYS (School closed to pupils for staff training): 

• Monday, 4th September 2023 

• Tuesday, 5th September 2023 

• Monday, 8th January 2024 

• Friday, 9th February 2024 

• Monday, 15th April 2024 


